
Recurve Awards
Hits Golds Score

Observer Trophy 240 121 2249
(1st Recurve Team)

2nd Recurve Team 240 124 2247

3rd Recurve Team 240 111 2217

The Ship Victory Trophy 240 99 2210
(Highest Unrewarded Cheshire Team)

Border Breweries Trophy 60 44 584
(Highest Scoring Senior Archer)

Double Diamond Plate (1st Lady) 60 29 566
2nd Lady 60 28 563
3rd Lady 60 17 537

60 16 525
60 14 520
60 12 519

Double Diamond Plate (1st Gentleman) 60 38 575
2nd Gentleman 60 33 566
3rd  Gentleman 60 31 565

60 43 579
60 34 570
60 32 570

John Arrowsmith Trophy 60 23 559
(Highest Scoring Junior Archer)

1st Junior Gent (Overall) 60 17 521
2nd Junior Gent (Overall) 59 8 485
3rd Junior Gent (Overall) 60 11 478

1st Junior Lady (Overall) 59 19 516
2nd Junior Lady (Overall) 59 10 500
3rd Junior Lady (Overall) 60 9 470

Most Golds (Lady) 44
Most Golds (Gent) 38
Most Golds (Junior) 23

Compound Awards
Hits Golds Score

Acorn Glass Shield 240 103 2259
(1st Compound Team)

2nd Compound Team 240 98 2242New Century Bowmen Comp A
Ian Ashworth, Martin Davis, Sam Williams-Baldwin, Sabrina Illman-Roberts

Bebington Archers Comp
Lee Padmore, Patience Wood, Noah Mettler, David Alcock

Meredith Burton Cheshire County Bowmen Rec
Sam Ball Chorley Bowmen Rec
Nicole Latos Leek AC Rec

Alyssa Hughes Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec C

Aimee West Wirral Archers Rec
Ella Klueter North Cheshire Bowmen Rec

Roman Evans Clwyd Archers Rec
Peter Hupfield New Century Bowmen - Rec B

3rd Gent 50+ Ian Finlay Des Archers Saintais

Meredith Burton Cheshire County Bowmen Rec

Jacob Bowers Trent Valley Archers Ind

1st Gent 50+ Rob Halworth Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec A
2nd Gent 50+ Kevin Barrett New Century Bowmen Rec A

Sam Ball Chorley Bowmen Rec
Arfan Khan Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec A
Amin Ali Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec A

2nd Lady 50+ Vicky Sansom Bebington Archers Rec B
3rd Lady 50+ Judith Burcham Clwyd Archers Rec

Alex Currums Bebington Archers Rec A
Katie Miller Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec A

1st Lady 50+ Lin Tavlin North Cheshire Bowmen Rec

Emily Roberts Cheshire County Bowmen Rec

Nicole Latos Leek AC Rec

Cheshire County Bowmen Rec
Ian Burton, Meredith Burton, Chris Carey, Emily Roberts

Leek AC Rec
Nicole Latos, Neil Johnson, Pete Sherwen, Ollie Sharpe

Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec A
Arfan Khan, Katie Miller, Amin Ali, Rob Halworth

Bebington Archers Rec A
Mike Lewis, Alex Currums, Shawn Toh, Kohei Shimada

Judges Mr Scott Gibson (CoJ), Mrs Brenda Timperley, Mr John Edwards, Mr Stuart Walsh (Cand)
Lord Patron Mr Ian Finlay

RESULTS
Team & Individual Event

Cheshire County Bowmen
Chester Indoor Tournament - 8th February 2026

UK Record Status
Event Sponsor

Venue The Cheshire, Plas Newton Lane, Upton, Chester, CH2 1PR



3rd Compound Team 239 94 2238

Highest Unrewarded Cheshire Team 240 83 2234

Pro Shop Trophy (1st Lady) 60 44 584
2nd Lady 60 25 565
3rd Lady 60 25 564

60 14 551
60 7 527

Acorn Glass Trophy (1st Gentleman) 60 45 585
2nd Gentleman 60 41 581
3rd Gentleman 60 39 579

60 34 574
60 28 568
60 20 560

1st Junior Gent (Overall) 60 17 554

1st Junior Lady (Overall) 59 6 506

Most Golds (Lady) 44
Most Golds (Gent) 45

Longbow Awards
Hits Golds Score

1st Longbow Team 236 11 1553

2nd Longbow Team 224 5 1298

3rd Longbow Team 228 15 1281

1st Lady 53 1 289

59 2 361
56 1 324

1st Gent 59 3 414
2nd Gent 59 6 399
3rd Gent 59 3 345

60 5 423
60 4 422
60 1 384

1st Junior Lady (Overall) 55 3 268
2nd Junior Lady (Overall) 46 0 230

Most Golds (Lady) 3
Most Golds (Gent) 7

Barebow Awards
Hits Golds Score

1st Barebow Team 64 240 2095

2nd Barebow Team 41 240 1995

3rd Barebow Team 36 240 1982

1st Lady 60 12 505
2nd Lady 60 12 501
3rd Lady 60 4 481

60 16 527
60 8 481
60 5 4503rd Lady 50+ Sue Wolfendale Clwyd Archers BB

1st Lady 50+ Rose Flynn North Cheshire Bowmen BB
2nd Lady 50+ Jane Richards Bebington Archers BB A

Roxana Attack University of Liverpool BB
Rachael West Wirral Archers BB
Danni Clarke Bebington Archers BB A

Stafford Archers BB
Riley-Max Godwin, Philip Godwin, Ciaran Gask, Steve Patrick

Wirral Archers BB
Jay Gunnery, Nik Huxley, Rachael West, Victoria Wilkins

Bebington Archers BB A
Jane Richards, Kris D'Aout, Jack Dunn, Danni Clarke

Hugh Foster North Cheshire Bowmen LB
Enya Mudd North Cheshire Bowmen LB

Enya Mudd North Cheshire Bowmen LB
Jess Wilkinson Bowmen of Bruntwood LB

3rd Gent 50+ Ian Price Clwyd Archers LB

1st Gent 50+ Stephen Liggins Clwyd Archers LB
2nd Gent 50+ Derek Perkins Clwyd Archers LB

Oliver Keane Wrexham Bowmen Ind
Mike Christison The Longbow Club
Steve Mudd North Cheshire Bowmen LB

2nd Lady 50+ Carol Smith Clwyd Archers LB
1st Lady 50+ Karen Hamer Wirral Archers LB

Wirral Archers LB
Mal Hamer, Karen Hamer, David Rainsbury, Russell Fielding

North Cheshire Bowmen LB
Steve Mudd, Hugh Foster, Enya Mudd, Rob Lea

Elly Morgan Bebington Archers LB

Clwyd Archers LB
Stephen Liggins, Derek Perkins, Ian Price, Carol Smith

Rhys Harper Clwyd Archers Comp
Patience Wood Bebington Archers Comp

Natissa Moore Clwyd Archers Comp

3rd Gent 50+ David Alcock Bebington Archers Comp

Jacob Burgess Stafford Archers Comp

Tom Taylor Alsager CofA Comp

1st Gent 50+ Paul Davies Wrexham Bowmen Comp
2nd Gent 50+ Ian Ashworth New Century Bowmen Comp A

Rhys Harper Clwyd Archers Comp
Chris Bell Bowmen of Bruntwood Comp

1st Lady 50+ Sonya Watts Wirral Archers Comp
2nd Lady 50+ Avril Bourke Alsager CofA Comp

Patience Wood Bebington Archers Comp
Megan Shaw North Cheshire Bowmen Comp
Eira Watts Cheshire County Bowmen Comp

North Cheshire Bowmen Comp
Joe Shaw, Megan Shaw, Phil Critchley, Andrew Fletcher

Bowmen of Bruntwood Comp
Chris Bell, David Woodroffe, Arlo Teubner, Ayla Williamson



1st Gent 60 21 553
2nd Gent 60 15 527
3rd Gent 60 13 526

60 13 525
60 7 508
60 11 506

1st Junior Gent (Overall) 60 18 528
2nd Junior Gent (Overall) 60 7 465
3rd Junior Gent (Overall) 60 6 429

1st Junior Lady (Overall) 54 2 336

Most Golds (Lady) 16
Most Golds (Gent) 21

Other Awards

Lord Patron Prize Rob Hallworth Bowmen of Bruntwood

Ciaran Gask Stafford Archers BB
Rose Flynn North Cheshire Bowmen BB

Cara Burns Alsager CofA BB

Frank Morgan Clwyd Archers BB

3rd Gent 50+ Malcolm Lewis Neston CofA BB

Riley-Max Godwin Stafford Archers BB
Jacob Dunn Bebington Archers BB B

Jay Gunnery Wirral Archers BB

1st Gent 50+ Stefan Bond Alsager CofA BB
2nd Gent 50+ Nik Huxley Wirral Archers BB

Ciaran Gask Stafford Archers BB
Philip Godwin Stafford Archers BB



Portsmouth Lady Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Nicole Latos Leek AC Rec 60 44 584
2 Emily Roberts Cheshire County Bowmen Rec 60 29 566
3 Alex Currums Bebington Archers Rec A 60 28 563
4 Katie Miller Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec A 60 17 537
5 Amy Lewis Alsager CofA Rec A 60 16 529
6 Kim Abrahams Alsager CofA Rec B 60 18 526
6 = Clare Newell Cheshire County Bowmen Ind 60 18 526
7 Alice Jones Neston CofA Rec 60 11 516
8 Victoria Pickford New Century Bowmen Rec A 60 11 502
9 Moya Saunders Caldy Bowmen Rec B 60 10 502

10 Ruth Bateman Alsager CofA Rec C 60 12 499
11 Kerry Henderson Alsager CofA Rec C 60 7 494
12 Amy Farrington Chorley Bowmen Rec 60 14 492
13 Claire Stokes-Haynes Stafford Archers Rec 60 11 490
14 Lisa Creer Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec B 60 5 489
15 Amy Stewart Caldy Bowmen Rec B 60 9 464
16 Lauren Wood Cheshire County Bowmen Ind 60 9 450

Portsmouth Lady 50+ Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Lin Tavlin North Cheshire Bowmen Rec 60 16 525
2 Vicky Sansom Bebington Archers Rec B 60 14 520
3 Judith Burcham Clwyd Archers Rec 60 12 519
4 Rowena Webb Stafford Archers Rec 60 12 507
5 Christine Keown Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec B 60 12 496
6 Sheila Jones Caldy Bowmen Rec A 59 6 451
7 Antje Teubner Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec C 59 4 442

Portsmouth Gent Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Sam Ball Chorley Bowmen Rec 60 38 575
2 Arfan Khan Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec A 60 33 566
3 Amin Ali Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec A 60 31 565
4 Ollie Sharpe Leek AC Rec 60 30 565
5 Shawn Toh Bebington Archers Rec A 60 30 563
6 Kohei Shimada Bebington Archers Rec A 60 34 555
7 Pete Sherwen Leek AC Rec 60 24 555
8 Dan Hughes Alsager CofA Rec A 60 26 554
9 Elliot Went Wirral Archers Rec 59 23 552

10 Sam Hanley Neston CofA Rec 58 22 552
11 Jensen Jensen Alsager CofA Rec A 60 17 540
12 Mike Lewis Bebington Archers Rec A 60 19 536
13 Mark Cockcroft Chorley Bowmen Rec 60 20 535
14 Darren Jones Neston CofA Rec 60 17 535
15 Daniel Williams Clwyd Archers Rec 60 19 531
16 Chris Carey Cheshire County Bowmen Rec 60 17 530
17 Mark Cooper New Century Bowmen - Rec B 60 26 529
18 Nathan Coward Wirral Archers Rec 60 19 528
19 Thomas Bishop Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec B 60 10 518
20 Oli Thomaides Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec C 60 16 517
21 Timothy Hupfield New Century Bowmen - Rec B 60 15 509
22 Mike Moreton Wirral Archers Rec 60 8 508
23 Andy Wilkinson North Cheshire Bowmen Rec 60 13 503
24 Mark Dermody Bebington Archers Rec B 60 14 500
25 Adam McGechan Alsager CofA Rec C 60 11 494
26 Mike Preston Clwyd Archers Rec 60 9 493
27 David Greatorex New Century Bowmen - Rec B 60 4 479
28 Neil Stewart Caldy Bowmen Rec B 60 6 462

Portsmouth Gent 50+ Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Rob Halworth Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec A 60 43 579
2 Kevin Barrett New Century Bowmen Rec A 60 34 570
3 Ian Finlay Des Archers Saintais 60 32 570
4 Steve Gill Chorley Bowmen Rec 60 29 560
5 Warren Whipday New Century Bowmen Rec A 60 26 558
6 Ian Burton Cheshire County Bowmen Rec 60 30 555

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos



7 Adrian Currall Stafford Archers Rec 60 22 553
8 Neil Johnson Leek AC Rec 60 23 545
9 Dave Gratton Alsager CofA Rec A 60 22 537

10 David Price New Century Bowmen Rec A 60 17 532
11 Robert Kennedy Caldy Bowmen Rec A 60 18 530
12 Scott Harrison Alsager CofA Rec B 60 23 529
13 Colin Lovell Caldy Bowmen Rec A 60 16 520
14 Alan Westmoreland Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec B 59 16 517
15 John Gardner Caldy Bowmen Rec A 60 16 512
16 Geoff Rogerson North Cheshire Bowmen Rec 60 12 508
17 Mike Cookson Alsager CofA Rec C 60 8 505
18 Steve Lycett Stafford Archers Rec 60 10 487
19 Andrew Leng Alsager CofA Rec B 58 5 487
20 Mark Currums Bebington Archers Rec B 60 11 469
21 Patrick Giblett Caldy Bowmen Rec B 60 8 456
22 Steve Hughes Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec C 59 10 453
23 John Sherwood Alsager CofA Rec B 59 4 421
24 Michael Bond Bebington Archers Rec B 58 1 375

Portsmouth Junior Lady (Overall) Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Meredith Burton Cheshire County Bowmen Rec 60 23 559
2 Aimee West Wirral Archers Rec 59 19 516
3 Ella Klueter North Cheshire Bowmen Rec 59 10 500
4 Alyssa Hughes Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec C 60 9 470
5 Elizabeth Jones Neston CofA Rec 59 7 457

Portsmouth Junior Lady U15 Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Elizabeth Jones Neston CofA Rec 59 7 457

Portsmouth Junior Lady U16 Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Meredith Burton Cheshire County Bowmen Rec 60 23 559

Portsmouth Junior Lady U18 Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Ella Klueter North Cheshire Bowmen Rec 59 10 500
2 Alyssa Hughes Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec C 60 9 470

Portsmouth Junior Lady U21 Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Aimee West Wirral Archers Rec 59 19 516

Portsmouth Junior Gent (Overall) Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Jacob Bowers Trent Valley Archers Ind 60 17 521
2 Roman Evans Clwyd Archers Rec 59 8 485
3 Peter Hupfield New Century Bowmen - Rec B 60 11 478

Portsmouth Junior Gent U12 Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Roman Evans Clwyd Archers Rec 59 8 485

Portsmouth Junior Gent U16 Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Jacob Bowers Trent Valley Archers Ind 60 17 521

Portsmouth Junior Gent U18 Recurve Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Peter Hupfield New Century Bowmen - Rec B 60 11 478

Portsmouth Lady Compound Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Patience Wood Bebington Archers Comp 60 44 584
2 Megan Shaw North Cheshire Bowmen Comp 60 25 565
3 Eira Watts Cheshire County Bowmen Comp 60 25 564

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos



4 Rhona Halliday Noden Wrexham Bowmen Comp 60 24 562
5 Sabrina Illman-Roberts New Century Bowmen Comp A 60 18 557
6 Joanna Habart Stafford Archers Comp 60 13 548
7 Ayla Williamson Bowmen of Bruntwood Comp 60 9 545

Portsmouth Lady 50+ Compound Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Sonya Watts Wirral Archers Comp 60 14 551
2 Avril Bourke Alsager CofA Comp 60 7 527
3 Carol Bladen Cheshire County Bowmen Comp 58 6 492

Portsmouth Gent Compound Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Rhys Harper Clwyd Archers Comp 60 45 585
2 Chris Bell Bowmen of Bruntwood Comp 60 41 581
3 Tom Taylor Alsager CofA Comp 60 39 579
4 Sam Williams-Baldwin New Century Bowmen Comp A 60 38 578
5 Matt Thomas Wirral Archers Comp 60 37 577
6 Simon Dingle Alsager CofA Comp 60 27 565
6 = Michael Bass Stafford Archers Comp 60 27 565
7 Benjamin Blackford Wrexham Bowmen Comp 60 25 565
8 Joe Shaw North Cheshire Bowmen Comp 60 24 564
9 Lee Padmore Bebington Archers Comp 60 23 562

10 Roger Moore Clwyd Archers Comp 59 28 559
11 Adam Hidderley Alsager CofA Comp 60 19 559
12 Arlo Teubner Bowmen of Bruntwood Comp 60 17 554
13 Phil Critchley North Cheshire Bowmen Comp 60 18 553
14 Noah Mettler Bebington Archers Comp 60 16 553
15 Andrew Fletcher North Cheshire Bowmen Comp 60 16 552
16 Chris Spaughton Wirral Archers Comp 60 12 545
17 Martin Davis New Century Bowmen Comp A 60 14 539

Richard Smith Wrexham Bowmen Comp DNS
David Taylor Clwyd Archers Comp DNS

Portsmouth Gent 50+ Compound Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Paul Davies Wrexham Bowmen Comp 60 34 574
2 Ian Ashworth New Century Bowmen Comp A 60 28 568
3 David Alcock Bebington Archers Comp 60 20 560
4 David Woodroffe Bowmen of Bruntwood Comp 59 27 558
5 Andy Burgess Stafford Archers Comp 60 19 557
6 Derek Whittingham Cheshire County Bowmen Comp 60 18 556
7 Terry Morris Cheshire County Bowmen Comp 60 18 553
8 Graham Allan Wirral Archers Comp 60 10 538

Andy Burgess Stafford Archers Ind 60 15 552 Score Excluded - 2nd Round

Portsmouth Junior Lady (Overall) Compound Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Natissa Moore Clwyd Archers Comp 59 6 506

Portsmouth Junior Lady U21 Compound Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Natissa Moore Clwyd Archers Comp 59 6 506

Portsmouth Junior Gent (Overall) Compound Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Jacob Burgess Stafford Archers Comp 60 17 554

Jacob Burgess Stafford Archers Ind 58 10 524 Score Excluded - 2nd Round

Portsmouth Junior Gent U21 Compound Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Jacob Burgess Stafford Archers Comp 60 17 554

Jacob Burgess Stafford Archers Ind 58 10 524 Score Excluded - 2nd Round

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos



Portsmouth Lady Longbow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Elly Morgan Bebington Archers LB 53 1 289

Portsmouth Lady 50+ Longbow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Karen Hamer Wirral Archers LB 59 2 361
2 Carol Smith Clwyd Archers LB 56 1 324
3 Dorothy Williamson Bowmen of Bruntwood LB 47 1 259

Portsmouth Gent Longbow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Oliver Keane Wrexham Bowmen Ind 59 3 414
2 Mike Christison The Longbow Club 59 6 399
3 Steve Mudd North Cheshire Bowmen LB 59 3 345
4 Rob Lea North Cheshire Bowmen LB 54 2 318
5 Russell Fielding Wirral Archers LB 48 0 222

Mike Christison The Longbow Club 59 2 376 Score Excluded - 2nd Round

Portsmouth Gent 50+ Longbow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Stephen Liggins Clwyd Archers LB 60 5 423
2 Derek Perkins Clwyd Archers LB 60 4 422
3 Ian Price Clwyd Archers LB 60 1 384
4 Mal Hamer Wirral Archers LB 58 1 376
5 Keith Ledson The Longbow Club Ind 60 2 354
6 Hugh Foster North Cheshire Bowmen LB 60 7 350
7 Phil Martin Bowmen of Bruntwood LB 57 4 341
8 David Rainsbury Wirral Archers LB 59 2 339
9 Toby Pett Bowmen of Bruntwood LB 57 3 336

10 Cameron MacNaughton Bebington Archers LB 57 3 327
11 Andrew Mulvihill Bebington Archers LB 54 1 276
12 Darren Joy Bebington Archers LB 39 0 201

Portsmouth Junior Lady (Overall) Longbow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Enya Mudd North Cheshire Bowmen LB 55 3 268
2 Jess Wilkinson Bowmen of Bruntwood LB 46 0 230

Portsmouth Junior Lady U16 Longbow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Enya Mudd North Cheshire Bowmen LB 55 3 268

Portsmouth Junior Lady U21 Longbow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Jess Wilkinson Bowmen of Bruntwood LB 46 0 230

Portsmouth Lady Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Roxana Attack University of Liverpool BB 60 12 505
2 Rachael West Wirral Archers BB 60 12 501
3 Danni Clarke Bebington Archers BB A 60 4 481
4 Victoria Wilkins Wirral Archers BB 60 9 460
5 Sarah Carter North Cheshire Bowmen BB 59 8 449
6 Louise Steadman Neston CofA BB 59 6 428
7 Lina He Bebington Archers BB B 59 2 417
8 Sarah Margrethe Askevold University of Liverpool BB 59 1 366

Portsmouth Lady 50+ Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Rose Flynn North Cheshire Bowmen BB 60 16 527
2 Jane Richards Bebington Archers BB A 60 8 481
3 Sue Wolfendale Clwyd Archers BB 60 5 450
4 Barbara Holden Chorley Bowmen BB 60 1 394
5 Sandra Davies Clwyd Archers BB 60 2 359
6 Marie Austin Bebington Archers BB B 60 0 354

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos



Portsmouth Gent Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Ciaran Gask Stafford Archers BB 60 21 553
2 Philip Godwin Stafford Archers BB 60 15 527
3 Jay Gunnery Wirral Archers BB 60 13 526
4 Jack Dunn Bebington Archers BB A 60 15 525
5 Matt Bishop North Cheshire Bowmen BB 60 15 511
6 Mae Mason Bebington Archers BB B 60 11 500
7 Tony Holden Chorley Bowmen BB 60 6 459
8 Rowan Dobbins University of Liverpool BB 58 6 421
9 Joseph Eyres University of Liverpool BB 12 0 86 Retired after 12 Arrows

Portsmouth Gent 50+ Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Stefan Bond Alsager CofA BB 60 13 525
2 Nik Huxley Wirral Archers BB 60 7 508
3 Malcolm Lewis Neston CofA BB 60 11 506
4 Mark Disley Cheshire County Bowmen Ind 60 6 501
5 Kris D'Aout Bebington Archers BB A 60 9 495
6 Robin Belcham Neston CofA BB 60 10 493
7 Steve Betteridge Neston CofA BB 60 8 489
8 Steve Patrick Stafford Archers BB 60 10 487
9 Geoff Booth North Cheshire Bowmen BB 60 7 486

10 Huw Harper Clwyd Archers BB 60 10 481
11 Stephen Nuttall Chorley Bowmen BB 60 3 450
12 Mike Wotton Alsager CofA BB 60 2 426

Portsmouth Junior Lady (Overall) Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Cara Burns Alsager CofA BB 54 2 336

Samantha Foulkes-Hanmer Wrexham Bowmen Ind DNS

Portsmouth Junior Lady U16 Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Cara Burns Alsager CofA BB 54 2 336

Portsmouth Junior Lady U18 Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
Samantha Foulkes-Hanmer Wrexham Bowmen Ind DNS

Portsmouth Junior Gent (Overall) Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Riley-Max Godwin Stafford Archers BB 60 18 528
2 Jacob Dunn Bebington Archers BB B 60 7 465
3 Frank Morgan Clwyd Archers BB 60 6 429
4 Oliver Greenhough Alsager CofA BB 60 5 429
5 Oliver Thomas Chorley Bowmen BB 59 6 402

Portsmouth Junior Gent U14 Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Oliver Thomas Chorley Bowmen BB 59 6 402

Portsmouth Junior Gent U15 Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Riley-Max Godwin Stafford Archers BB 60 18 528

Portsmouth Junior Gent U16 Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Jacob Dunn Bebington Archers BB B 60 7 465

Portsmouth Junior Gent U18 Barebow Results

Name Club Hits Golds Score
1 Frank Morgan Clwyd Archers BB 60 6 429
2 Oliver Greenhough Alsager CofA BB 60 5 429

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos



Portsmouth Recurve Team Results

Club Hits Golds Score

1 Leek AC Rec 240 121 2249
2 Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec A 240 124 2247
3 Bebington Archers Rec A 240 111 2217
4 Cheshire County Bowmen Rec 240 99 2210
5 New Century Bowmen Rec A 240 88 2162
6 Chorley Bowmen Rec 240 101 2162
7 Alsager CofA Rec A 240 81 2160
8 Wirral Archers Rec 238 69 2104
9 Neston CofA Rec 237 57 2060

10 Stafford Archers Rec 240 55 2037
11 North Cheshire Bowmen Rec 239 51 2036
12 Clwyd Archers Rec 239 48 2028
13 Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec B 239 43 2020
14 Caldy Bowmen Rec A 239 56 2013
15 New Century Bowmen - Rec B 240 56 1995
16 Alsager CofA Rec C 240 38 1992
17 Alsager CofA Rec B 237 50 1963
18 Caldy Bowmen Rec B 240 33 1884
19 Bowmen of Bruntwood Rec C 238 39 1882
20 Bebington Archers Rec B 238 40 1864

Portsmouth Compound Team Results

Club Hits Golds Score

1 Bebington Archers Comp 240 103 2259
2 New Century Bowmen Comp A 240 98 2242
3 Bowmen of Bruntwood Comp 239 94 2238
4 North Cheshire Bowmen Comp 240 83 2234
5 Alsager CofA Comp 240 92 2230
6 Stafford Archers Comp 240 76 2224
7 Wirral Archers Comp 240 73 2211
8 Cheshire County Bowmen Comp 238 67 2165
9 Wrexham Bowmen Comp 180 83 1701

10 Clwyd Archers Comp 178 79 1650

Portsmouth Longbow Team Results

Club Hits Golds Score

1 Clwyd Archers LB 236 11 1553
2 Wirral Archers LB 224 5 1298
3 North Cheshire Bowmen LB 228 15 1281
4 Bowmen of Bruntwood LB 207 8 1166
5 Bebington Archers LB 203 5 1093

Portsmouth Barebow Team Results

Club Hits Golds Score

1 Stafford Archers BB 240 64 2095
2 Wirral Archers BB 240 41 1995
3 Bebington Archers BB A 240 36 1982
4 North Cheshire Bowmen BB 239 46 1973
5 Neston CofA BB 239 35 1916
6 Bebington Archers BB B 239 20 1736
7 Clwyd Archers BB 240 23 1719
8 Alsager CofA BB 234 22 1716
9 Chorley Bowmen BB 239 16 1705

10 University of Liverpool BB 189 19 1378

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos


